

Spartanburg Interfaith Alliance Partnership Form

The Spartanburg Interfaith Alliance is a network of clergy, lay leaders, and faith communities that have joined together for the purpose of contributing to the common good. The Alliance was formed in 2014 as a partnership between area clergy and The Spartanburg County Foundation with the central goal to serve as a resource hub for community engagement and create a network to leverage the faith community and its many assets to meet the needs of the greater Spartanburg County community.

If you are interested in becoming a part of the Spartanburg Interfaith Alliance, please complete this form and mail it to "Attention: Spartanburg Interfaith Alliance, The Spartanburg County Foundation, 424 E. Kennedy Street, Spartanburg, SC 29302" or turn it into a staff member from The Spartanburg County Foundation at the conclusion of the event.

Name:		
Faith Community:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Best Contact Phone Number:		
Email:		

In Partnership with

